tons:

Product specifications

Product
Tons Laptop Stand

Tons Ipad Stand

Tray

SKU EAN

001-04 5740025400793
001-03 | 5740025400786
001-07 5740025400823

Description and more
information on website

002-04 5740025400878
002-03 | 5740025400861
002-07 5740025400908

Description and more
information on website

003-01 5740025400922

003-03 5740025400946

003-04 5740025400953

003-05 5740025400960

003-07 | 5740025400984

003-08 | 5740025400991

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

Version

Natural Oak + Phone Holder

Smoked Oak + Phone Holder

Matt Black + Phone Holder

Materials

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Dimensions

Height: 92 cm (Lower edge of laptop)
Width: 74 cm
Depth: 64 cm

Height: 92 cm (Lower edge of laptop)
Width: 74 cm
Depth: 64 cm

Height: 92 cm (Lower edge of laptop)
Width: 74 cm
Depth: 64 cm

https://tons.bike/products/laptop-stand?_pos=1&_sid=bc2e00bc8&_ss=r

Natural Oak + Phone Holder

Smoked Oak + Phone Holder

Matt Black + Phone Holder

https://tons.bike/collections/for-ipad-tablets/products/ipad-stand

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Plain - Natural Oak

Plain - Smoked Oak

Plain - Matt Black

Bottle - Natural Oak

Bottle - Smoked Oak

Bottle - Matt Black

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Height: 91 cm (Lower edge of tablet)
Width: 78 cm
Depth: 68 cm

Height: 91 cm (Lower edge of tablet)
Width: 78 cm
Depth: 68 cm

Height: 91 cm (Lower edge of tablet)
Width: 78 cm
Depth: 68 cm

Plate . 245 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 24,5 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 24,5 x 245 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 24,5 x 245 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 245 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 245 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Packaging size:

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x 23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

Packaging weight  HS code

3,0 kg

30 kg

30kg

23 kg

23 kg

23 kg

23 kg

23 kg

23kg

23 kg

23 kg

23 kg

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

Country of origin

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark


https://tons.bike/products/laptop-stand?_pos=1&_sid=bc2e00bc8&_ss=r
https://tons.bike/collections/for-ipad-tablets/products/ipad-stand

Product SKU EAN

003-09 5740025401004

003-11 | 5740025401028

003-12 | 5740025401035

003-13 | 5740025401042

003-15 | 5740025401066

003-16 | 15740025401073

Description and more
information on website

iPad Race Table 004-04 5740025401158

004-03 5740025401141

004-07 5740025401189

Description and more
information on website

Wall Mount  005-01 5740025401202

005-03 | 5740025401226

005-07 | 5740025401264

MTB Wall Mount| 005-04 | 5740025401233

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

Version

Phone - Natural Oak

Phone - Smoked Oak

Phone - Matt Black

Towel - Natural Oak

Towel - Smoked Oak

Towel - Matt Black

https://tons.bike/products/tray?_pos=1&_sid=957e62558&_ss=r

Materials

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Natural Oak + Towel Holder

Smoked Oak + Towel Holder

Matt Black + Towel Holder

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Dimensions

Plate . 245 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 245 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 245 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 24,5 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 24,5 x 245 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Plate . 245 x 24,5 cm
Height . 98 cm
Width . 62 cm
Depth .53 cm

Height: 97 cm
Width: 70 cm
Depth: 60 cm

Plate: 40 x 24 cm (inside 39 x 21 cm)

Height: 97 cm
Width: 70 cm
Depth: 60 cm

Plate: 40 x 24 cm (inside 39 x 21 cm)

Height: 97 cm
Width: 70 cm
Depth: 60 cm

Plate: 40 x 24 cm (inside 39 x 21 cm)

https://tons.bike/products/race-table-1?_pos=1&_sid=619dc0115&_ss=r

Natural Oak

Smoked Oak

Matt Black

MTB . Natural Oak

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Height: 11 cm
Width: 35 cm
Length: 32 cm

Height: 11 cm
Width: 35 cm
Length: 32 cm

Height: 11 cm
Width: 35 cm
Length: 32 cm

Length: 43 cm
Height: 13 cm
Width: 3,5 cm

Packaging size:

100 x23 x12cm

100 x 23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x 23 x12cm

45 x12x M em

45 x12x1icm

45 x12xMem

45 x12x M ecm

Packaging weight ' HS code

23 kg

23 kg

23 kg

23 kg

23 kg

23 kg

30kg

30kg

30kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

Country of origin

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark


https://tons.bike/products/tray?_pos=1&_sid=957e62558&_ss=r
https://tons.bike/products/race-table-1?_pos=1&_sid=619dc0115&_ss=r

Product SKU EAN
005-06 5740025401257

005-08 5740025401271

Description and more
information on website

Core Stand -iPad  006-01 | 5740025401288

006-03 | 5740025401301

006-04 5740025401318

Description and more
information on website

Core Table - Phone  008-01 5740025401363

008-03 5740025401387

008-04 | 5740025401394

Description and more
information on website

iPad Race Bar 007-01 | 5740025401325

007-03 | 5740025401349

007-04 | 5740025401356

Description and more
information on website

Classic Table White 009-05 | 5740025401523

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New

EAN

New

EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

Version Materials Dimensions

MTB . Smoked Oak Smoked Oak Length: 43 cm

Tons Bio Polymer Height: 13 cm
Width: 35 cm
MTB . Matt Black Matt Black Length: 43 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Height: 13 cm
Width: 35 cm
https://tons.bike/products/wall-mount?variant=41160052768925
Natural Oak Oak Height: 32 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 42 cm
Depth: 33 cm
Smoked Oak Smoked Oak Height: 32 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 42 cm
Depth: 33 cm
Matt Black Matt Black Height: 32 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 42 cm
Depth: 33 cm

https://tons.bike/products/fitness-stand?_pos=1&_sid=e1a280b1b&_ss=r

Natural Oak Oak Height: 38 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 33 cm
Depth: 29 cm

Plate @245 cm
Smoked Oak Smoked Oak Height: 38 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 33 cm
Depth: 29 cm

Plate @245 cm
Matt Black Matt Black Height: 38 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 33 cm
Depth: 29 cm

Plate @245 cm

https://tons.bike/products/fitness-table?_pos=1&_sid=fdcdac919& _ss=r

Natural Oak Oak Height: 91 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 78 cm
Depth: 68 cm

Plate: 16,5 x 48 cm
Smoked Oak Smoked Oak Height: 91 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 78 cm
Depth: 68 cm

Plate: 16,5 x 48 cm
Matt Black Matt Black Height: 91 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Width: 78 cm
Depth: 68 cm

Plate: 16,5 x 48 cm

https://tons.bike/products/ipad-race-bar?_pos=1&_sid=a5c511682&_ss=r

Natural Oak + Holder Kit Oak Plate: 28 x 60 cm
Tons Bio Polymer Height: 95 cm
Width: 77 cm
Depth: 45 cm

Packaging size:

45 x12xMem

45 x12x M ecm

45 x12x 11 cm

45 x12x M em

45 x12xMem

45 x12xMem

45 x12x M ecm

45 x12xMem

100 x23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x 23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

Packaging weight ' HS code

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

30kg

30 kg

30kg

45 kg

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

Country of origin

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark


https://tons.bike/products/wall-mount?variant=41160052768925
https://tons.bike/products/fitness-stand?_pos=1&_sid=e1a280b1b&_ss=r
https://tons.bike/products/fitness-table?_pos=1&_sid=fdcdac919&_ss=r
https://tons.bike/products/ipad-race-bar?_pos=1&_sid=a5c511682&_ss=r

Product

Laptop Race Table

Bar

SKU

EAN

009-07 5740025401554

009-08 5740025401547

Description and more
information on website

010-05 | 5740025401639

010-07 | 5740025401653

010-08 | 5740025401660

Description and more
information on website

011-01

011-02

011-03

011-04

011-05

011-06

011-07

011-08

011-09

011-10

Of1-11

5740025400007

5740025400014

5740025400021

5740025400038

5740025400045

5740025400052

5740025400069

5740025400076

5740025400083

5740025400090

5740025400106

New
EAN

New

EAN

New

EAN

New
EAN

New
EAN

Version

Smoked Oak + Holder Kit

Matt Black + Holder Kit

Materials

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Dimensions

Plate: 28 x 60 cm
Height: 95 cm
Width: 77 cm
Depth: 456 cm

Plate: 28 x 60 cm
Height: 95 cm
Width: 77 cm
Depth: 45 cm

https://tons.bike/products/classic-table?_pos=1&_sid=7e5fe3f42&_ss=r

Natural Oak + Holder Kit

Smoked Oak + Holder Kit

Matt Black + Holder Kit

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Plate: 39,5 x 25 cm
Height: 96 cm
Width: 68 cm
Depth: 55 cm

Plate: 395 x 25 cm
Height: 96 cm
Width: 68 cm
Depth: 556 cm

Plate: 395 x 25 cm
Height: 96 cm
Width: 68 cm
Depth: 55 cm

https://tons.bike/products/laptop-race-table?_pos=1&_sid=dic0f3f9a&_ss=r

— A . Shoes + Glasses + Helmet
Natural Oak

— A . Shoes + Glasses + Helmet
Matt Black

— A . Shoes + Glasses + Helmet
Smoked Oak

— B . 2x Helmet + 2x Glasses
Natural Oak

— B . 2x Helmet + 2x Glasses
Matt Black

— B . 2x Helmet + 2x Glasses
Smoked Oak

— C.2x Shoes
Natural Oak

— C.2x Shoes
Matt Black

— C.2x Shoes
Smoked Oak

— D . 3x Glasses
Natural Oak

— D . 3x Glasses
Matt Black

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Packaging size:

100 x23 x12cm

100 x 23 x12cm

100 x23 x12cm

100 x 23 x12cm

100 x 23 x12cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x 23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x 23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

Packaging weight ' HS code

45 kg

45 kg

30 kg

30kg

30kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

Country of origin

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark


https://tons.bike/products/classic-table?_pos=1&_sid=7e5fe3f42&_ss=r
https://tons.bike/products/laptop-race-table?_pos=1&_sid=d1c0f3f9a&_ss=r

Product

Rack

SKU
Oof1-12

011-13

Of1-14

0f1-15

EAN
5740025400113

5740025400120

5740025400137

5740025400144

Description and more
information on website

012-01

012-02

012-03

012-04

012-05

012-06

012-07

012-08

012-09

012-10

ot2-t

012-12

012-13

012-14

012-15

5740025400182

5740025400199

5740025400205

5740025400212

5740025400229

5740025400236

5740025400243

5740025400250

5740025400267

5740025400274

5740025400281

5740025400298

5740025400304

5740025400311

5740025400328

Version

— D . 3x Glasses
Smoked Oak

— E . 2x Glasses + 2x Shoes
Natural Oak

— E . 2x Glasses + 2x Shoes
Matt Black

— E . 2x Glasses + 2x Shoes
Smoked Oak

Materials

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Dimensions

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

https://tons.bike/products/tons-bar-a?_pos=4&_sid=11afc9962& _ss=r

| A . Shoes + Glasses + Helmet
Natural Oak

| A . Shoes + Glasses + Helmet
Matt Black

| A. Shoes + Glasses + Helmet
Smoked Oak

| B. Shoes + Glasses + Helmet + Tray
Natural Oak

| B. Shoes + Glasses + Helmet + Tray
Matt Black

| B. Shoes + Glasses + Helmet + Tray
Smoked Oak

| C. Shoes + 2x Glasses + Helmet
Natural Oak

| C. Shoes + 2x Glasses + Helmet
Matt Black

| C . Shoes + 2x Glasses + Helmet
Smoked Oak

| D . Shoes + 2x Glasses + Helmet + Tray
Natural Oak

| D . Shoes + 2x Glasses + Helmet + Tray
Matt Black

| D . Shoes + 2x Glasses + Helmet + Tray
Smoked Oak

| E. 5x Glasses
Natural Oak

| E . 5x Glasses
Matt Black

| E. 5x Glasses
Smoked Oak

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Packaging size:

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x 23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x 23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x 23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x 23 x6 cm

Packaging weight ' HS code

10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360
10 kg 940360

Country of origin

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark


https://tons.bike/products/tons-bar-a?_pos=4&_sid=11afc9962&_ss=r

Product

Jersey Hanger

Work Stand

Short Bar

Wheel Hanger

Wall Mount | Vertical

SKU

012-16

012-17

012-18

EAN

5740025400335

5740025400342

5740025400359

Description and more
information on website

013-01

013-02

013-03

5740025400496

5740025400502

5740025400519

Description and more
information on website

014-01

015-01

016-01

016-02

016-03

016-04

016-05

016-06

017-01

017-02

5740025400533

5740025400540

5740025400625

5740025400632

5740025400649

5740025400656

5740025400663

5740025400670

5740025400687

5740025400694

Version

| F. Helmet + Tray + 2x Glasses

Natural Oak

| F . Helmet + Tray + 2x Glasses

Matt Black

| F . Helmet + Tray + 2x Glasses

Smoked Oak

Materials

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Dimensions

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

Lenght: 60 cm

https://tons.bike/products/tons-rack-e?_pos=1&_sid=a8cc783ff&_ss=r

Natural Oak

Matt Black

Smoked Oak

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Lenght: 26 cm

Lenght: 26 cm

Lenght: 26 cm

https://tons.bike/collections/tons-gear-racks/products/jersey-hanger

Small Matt Black

Large Matt Black

| A . 2x Helmet + 2x Glasses

Natural Oak

| A . 2x Helmet + 2x Glasses

Matt Black

| A.2x Helmet + 2x Glasses

Smoked Oak

| B. 2x Helmet
Natural Oak

| B. 2x Helmet
Matt Black

| B . 2x Helmet
Smoked Oak

Solo

Set

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Tons Bio Polymer

Tons Bio Polymer

Width: 27 cm

Width: 30 cm

Length: 42 cm

Length: 42 cm

Length: 42 cm

Length: 42 cm

Length: 42 cm

Length: 42 cm

Length: 10 cm
Height: 6 cm
Width: 2 cm

Length: 10 cm
Height: 6 cm
Width: 2 cm

Packaging size:

71x23x6cm

71x23 x6 cm

71x23 x6 cm

45 x12xMem

45 x12x M em

45 x12xMem

35x 14 x 24 cm

35x 14 x 24 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

Packaging weight ' HS code

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

Country of origin

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark


https://tons.bike/products/tons-rack-e?_pos=1&_sid=a8cc783ff&_ss=r
https://tons.bike/collections/tons-gear-racks/products/jersey-hanger

Product

Accessories

SKU
018-01

018-02

018-03

018-04

018-05

018-06

060-01

060-02

EAN
5740025400700

5740025400717

5740025400724

5740025400731

5740025400748

5740025400755

5740025401714

5740025401721

New
EAN

New
EAN

Version

Road. Natural Oak

Road. Matt Black

Road. Smoked Oak

Gravel. Natural Oak

Gravel. Matt Black

Gravel. Smoked Oak

Towel 40x75 cm

Bottle 500 ml

Materials

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Matt Black
Tons Bio Polymer

Smoked Oak
Tons Bio Polymer

Recycled Polyester

Dimensions

Length: 16 cm
Height: 75 cm
Width: 95 cm
Rod: 22 cm

Length: 16 cm
Height: 75 cm
Width: 9,56 cm
Rod: 22 cm

Length: 16 cm
Height: 756 cm
Width: 96 cm
Rod: 22 cm

Length: 16 cm
Height: 75 cm
Width: 10,6 cm
Rod: 22 cm

Length: 16 cm
Height: 75 cm
Width: 106 cm
Rod: 22 cm

Length: 16 cm
Height: 75 cm
Width: 10,6 cm
Rod: 22 cm

19,6 x7,7cm

Packaging size:
45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

45x12x 11 cm

Packaging weight ' HS code

1,0kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

1,0 kg

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

9403.60

Country of origin

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark



